KEMLUX III SERIES
HAZARDOUS LOCATION FLOOD
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 05/11/22
COL_KHL_Flood_spec
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
KHL – – 5K – – Y – 2 – TN –
Series Number of LEDs Voltage Color Temperature Optics Mount Hub Color Options
KHL
Kemlux III LED
18L 18 High Performance
LEDs (43 watts)
24L 24 High Performance
LEDs (57 watts)
36L 36 High Performance
LEDs (86 watts)
U 120 - 277
1  120
2 208
3 240
4 277
5 480
F 347
5K 5000K
(68 CRI)
5M Type V
Square
5R Type V
Rectangle
N Narrow
Y Yoke Mount 2 3/4" TN Tan F(x) Fusing 1
WG Wire Guard
Example: KHL-36L-U-5K-N-C-2-TN-WG
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
Notes:
1 Fusing (x=1 for 120V, 2 for 208V, 3 for 240V, 4 for 277V, 6 for 347V)
CATALOG #:
LED SYSTEM INFORMATION
NUMBER OF
LED’s
DRIVE
CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
INPUT WATTS DISTRIBUTION TOTAL LUMENS LUMENS PER
WATT HID EQUIVALENT
18
STD.
(700 MA)
43
N 4410 103
100W HID5M 4323 101
5R 4405 102
24 57
N 5988 105
175W HID5M 5712 100
5R 5896 103
36 86
N 9004 105
250W HID5M 8473 99
5R 8747 102
1 Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the
configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.
KEMLUX III SERIES
HAZARDOUS LOCATION FLOOD
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 05/11/22
COL_KHL_Flood_spec
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ELECTRICAL DATA
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #: